
Group ISub Classification:

1Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

70# Windsor Offset

2000/Ctn

Husky or equivalent

Offset 70# Long Grain - WHITE

11" X 17"

CARTON $54.2400 9013130000 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

60# Husky or equivalent

2500/Ctn

Offset 60# Long Grain - WHITE

11" X 17"

CARTON $54.9600 9013130005 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

24#, 96 Brightness

5000/Ctn

Imageprint or equivalent

Xerographic Paper - WHITE

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $42.4720 9013130010 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

20#, White Savin or equivalent

5000/Ctn

Xerographic Paper - WHITE

8 1/2" X 14"

CARTON $39.4600 9013130015 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

20#, White Savin or equivalent

5000/Ctn

Xerographic Paper - WHITE

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $28.6700 9013130020 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

3000/Ctn

Mohawk Color Copy 98 Bright White

28 W 8.5 x 14 17.8M

CARTON $64.2400 9013130021 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

20#, White Savin or equivalent

5000/Ctn

3 Hole Punched

Xerographic Paper - WHITE

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $31.4800 9013130025 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

20#, White Savin or equivalent

2500/Ctn

Xerographic Paper - WHITE

11" X 17"

CARTON $31.4800 9013130030 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason



Group ISub Classification:

2Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

2500/Ctn

GBC #0038464

TST30771

Xerographic Paper 20# - White

8.5" X 11, 19 Hole Punch

CARTON $36.3600 9013130031 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

2500/Ctn

First Choice #003242

CASCPOL2417

Xerographic Paper 24# - White

11" X 17" Multiuse

CARTON $48.2400 9013130032 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

Unwrapped (no paper wrapping)

2500/ctn

Boise Splox or equivalent

Xerographic Paper 20# - WHITE

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $16.7800 9013130033 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

80 lb Photo White 100 Brightness

Digital Color Copy Cover Stock

8 1/2"  x 11

CASE $81.5000 9013130084 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

28 lb

Digital Color Copy Stock

8  1/2  x   11

CASE $60.2200 9013130086 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

28 lb

Digital Color Copy Stock

11 x 17

CASE $60.2200 9013130089 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason



Group IISub Classification:

3Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

8.5 x 11 L,  28.76M

250 Sheets

Bright White Smooth

Acid Free, Smooth, 80 Cover

$9.2300 9013130022 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

16 M    500 Sheets  Acid Free

Color Copy 98 Bright White Smooth

32 lb   8.5 x 11 L

$9.9600 9013130023 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

8.5 x 11 L  15.74M

500 Sheets, Acid Free

Color Copy Gloss Pure White

Gloss, 80 Text

$15.1600 9013130024 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

20# Domtar or equivalent

5000/Ctn

Xerographic Paper - Assorted Colors

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $37.6000 9013130035 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

20# Domtar or equivalent

5000/Ctn

Xerographic Paper - Assorted Colors

8 1/2" X 14"

CARTON $58.1000 9013130040 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

20# Domtar or equivalent

2500/Ctn

Xerographic Paper - Assorted Colors

11" X 17"

CARTON $47.1000 9013130045 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason

24# Domtar or equivalent

2500/Ctn

Xerographic Paper - Assorted Colors

11" X 17"

CARTON $62.6000 9013130050 4 /  2019

W.B. Mason



Group IIISub Classification:

4Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

24# BriteHue or equivalent

5000/Ctn

8.5 X 11 60# EARTHCHOICE HOTS 5000/CTN

Xerographic Paper - Brights - Assorted Colors

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $71.9700 503130060 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group IVSub Classification:

5Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

90#, Fraser/Wausau or equivalent

250 shts/pkg.; per pkg

8.5 X 11 90# COLORS EARTHCHOICE INDEX 250/PKG

Card Stock - Assorted Colors

8 1/2" X 11"

PACKAGE $5.3100 503130070 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

90#, Fraser/Wausau or equivalent

250 shts/pkg.; per pkg

#0045269 8.5 X 11 90# WHITE EARTHCHOICE INDEX 250/PKG

Card Stock - WHITE

8 1/2" X 11"

PACKAGE $5.1800 503130075 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

1M/Ctn

Earthchoice Index #0045281

#0050112 11 X 17 110# IVORY EARTHCHOICE INDEX 1000/CTN

Card Stock-Ivory

11" x 17", 110#

CARTON $54.4400 503130079 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

90#, Fraser/Wausau or equivalent

250 shts/pkg.; per pkg

2000/Ctn

#0045352 11 X 17 90# WHITE EARTHCHOICE INDEX 250/PKG

Card Stock - WHITE

11" X 17"

PACKAGE $10.8800 503130080 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

1M/Ctn

Earthchoice Index #0045281

#0045281 11 X 17 110# WHITE EARTHCHOICE INDEX 1000/CTN

Card Stock - White

11" x 17", 110#

CARTON $51.9000 503130081 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

2M/Ctn

Earthchoice Index

8.5 X 11 110# COLORS EARTHCHOICE INDEX 2000/TN

Card Stock - Various Colors

8.5" X 11", 110#

CARTON $51.9000 503130082 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

2M/Ctn

Earthchoice Index 45275

#0045275 8.5 X 11 110# WHITE EARTHCHOICE INDEX 2000/CTN

Card Stock - White

8.5 X 11, 110#

CARTON $51.4100 503130083 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group IVSub Classification:

6Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

67#, Springhill #2005995 or equivalent

250 shts/pkg.; per pkg

8.5 X 11 67# EARTHCHOICE VELLUM BRISTOL 250/PKG

Card/Cover Stock - Assorted Colors

8 1/2" X 11"

PACKAGE $5.0100 503130085 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

2500/Ctn

Earthchoice Hots

8.5 X 11 65# EARTHCHOICE HOTS COVER COLORS 2500/CTN

Card/Cover Stock - Various Colors

8.5" X 11"

CARTON $72.7000 503130087 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

250/Shts/Pkg per Pkg

8.5 X 11 65# EARTHCHOICE OPAQUE COVER COLORS 250/PKG, PRICED PER PACKAGE

Card/Cover Stock - Various Colors

8.5" X 11"

Ream $6.0300 503130088 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

67#, Springhill #2005995 or equivalent

250 shts/pkg.; per pkg

#0036187 8.5 X 11 67# WHITE EARTHCHOICE VELLUM BRISTOL 250/PKG

Card/Cover Stock - WHITE

8 1/2" X 11"

PACKAGE $4.7600 503130090 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group VSub Classification:

7Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

NCR/Uniform 20# Imation or equivalent

5000/Ctn

#0012535 8.5 X 11 2-PART UNIFORM 20 5000/CTN

2 Part/Reverse Collated

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $160.7500 503130095 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR/Uniform 20# Imation or equivalent

5000/Ctn

#0010600 9 X 11 2-PART UNIFORM 20 LASER PRE-PERFED 5000/CTN

2 Part/Reverse Collated, perferated

9" X 11"

CARTON $169.4500 503130097 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR/Uniform 20# Imation or equivalent

5000/Ctn

#0012535 8.5 X 11 2-PART UNIFORM 20 5000/CTN

2 Part/Straight Collated

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $160.7500 503130100 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR/Uniform 20# Imation or equivalent

#0012538 8.5 X 14 2-PART UNIFORM 20 5000/CTN

2 Part/Carbonless Cut Size-Pre-Collated

8.5" X 14"

CARTON $204.5500 503130103 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR/Uniform 20# Imation or equivalent

5000/Ctn

#0012536 8.5 X 11 3-PART UNIFORM 20 REVERSE 5000/CTN

3 Part/Reverse Collated

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $181.0000 503130105 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR/Uniform 20# Imation or equivalent

5000/Ctn

#0012312 8.5 X 11 3-PART UNIFORM 20 STRAIGHT 5000/CTN

3 Part/Straight Collated

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $181.0000 503130110 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR Uniform or equivalent

5000/Ctn

#0019683 8.5 X 14 3-PART UNIFORM 20 STRAIGHT 5000/CTN

3 Part/Straight Collated

8 1/2" X 14"

CARTON $230.5000 503130111 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group VSub Classification:

8Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

NCR Uniform or equivalent

5000/Ctn

#0012539 8.5 X 14 3-PART UNIFORM 20 REVERSE 5000/CTN

3 Parts/ REVERSE Collated

8 1/2"  x  14"

CARTON $230.5000 503130112 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR/Uniform 20# Imation or equivalent

#0012539 8.5 X 14 3-PART UNIFORM 20 REVERSE 5000/CTN

3 Part/Carbonless Cut Size - Pre-Colated

8.5" X 14", Reverse

CARTON $230.5000 503130113 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR/Uniform 20# Imation or equivalent

5000/Ctn

#0012537 8.5 X 11 4-PART UNIFORM 20 REVERSE 5000/CTN

4 Part/Reverse Collated

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $193.5000 503130115 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR/Uniform 20# Imation or equivalent

5000/Ctn

#0012429 8.5 X 11 4-PART UNIFORM 20 STRAIGHT 5000/CTN

4 Part/Straight Collated

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $193.5000 503130120 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR/Uniform 20# Imation or equivalent

5000/Ctn

#0014997 8.5 X 11 5-PART UNIFORM 20 REVERSE 5000/CTN

5 Part/Reverse Collated

8 1/2" X 11"

CARTON $200.2500 503130125 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

NCR/Uniform 20" Imation or equivalent

#0014997 8.5 X 11 5-PART UNIFORM 20 REVERSE 5000/CTN

5 Part/Carbonless Cut Size - Pre-Collated

8.5" X 11", Reverse

CARTON $200.2500 503130128 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group VISub Classification:

9Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

Continuous green bar stock

# 112, 2600/Ctn

#0053784 14.78 X 11 18# 1/2 GREEN BAR COMPUTER PAPER 3000/CTN

# 18 Non-Perforated (along pin holes)

14 7/8" x 11"

CARTON $129.6900 503130130 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

20#, Blank Perfed, w/strippable margin

# 714, 2700/Ctn

#0046088 9.5 X 11 20# WHITE REGULAR PERFS COMPUTER PAPER 2700/CTN

Continuous Form Paper - WHITE

9 1/2" x 11"

CARTON $85.3100 503130135 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

24" Microprint Laser

500 shts/ream, per ream

#0048876 8.5 X 11 24# WHITE BOISE POLARIS PREMIUM 5000/CTN *FULL CTNS ONLY*

Laser Printer Paper - WHITE

8 1/2" x 11"

Ream $56.5500 503130140 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group VIISub Classification:

10Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

24/60# Astroparche Text

500 shts/ream, per ream

#0045747 8.5 X 11 60# NEW BLUESTONE SKYTONE TEXT 500/RM

Parchment Paper - BLUE Color

8 1/2" x 11"

Ream $56.5500 503130145 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

24/60# Astroparche Text

500 shts/ream, per ream

#0045746 8.5 X 11 60# NATURAL SKYTONE TEXT 500/RM

Parchment Paper - NATURAL Color

8 1/2" x 11"

Ream $56.0000 503130150 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

24/60# Astroparche Text

500 shts/ream, per ream

#0045648 8.5 X 11 60# NEW WHITE SKYTONE TEXT 500/RM

Parchment Paper - WHITE

8 1/2" x 11"

Ream $56.0000 503130155 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

Color Exact Opaque

500 shts/ream, per ream

Domtar Earthchoice or equivalent

8.5 X 11 60# EARTHCHOICE OPAQUE COLORS 500/RM

Vellum 60# Text - Assorted Colors

8 1/2" x 11"

Ream $18.7800 503130160 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

Color Exact Opaque

500 shts/ream, per ream

Domtar Earthchoice or equivalent

#0038787 8.5 X 11 60# LYNX OPAQUE SMOOTH TEXT 500/RM

Vellum 60# Text -- WHITE

8 1/2" x 11"

Ream $17.2600 503130165 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

5M/Ctn

Domtar, Earthchoice or equivalent

#0039263 8.5 X 11 50# LYNX OPAQUE SMOOTH TEXT 5000/CTN

Vellum 20# Bright - White

8.5" X 11"

CARTON $68.7000 503130167 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group VIIISub Classification:

11Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

2500/Ctn

White Wove or equivalent

#0002951 9 24# WHITE WOVE MONROE BRAND REGULAR ENVELOPE 500/BOX

#9 Envelope

24#

BOX $13.3300 503130168 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

500/BX

White Wove or equivalent

#0003009 10 24# WHITE WOVE MONROE BRAND WINDOW ENVELOPE 500/BOX

#10 Standard Window Envelope

24lb; rounded

BOX $15.1100 503130170 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

500/BX

White Wove or equivalent

#0003545 10 24# WHITE WOVE MONROE BRAND REGULAR ENVELOPE 500/BOX

#10 Envelopes; Rounded Flap

24lb

BOX $13.3300 503130175 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

White Wove or equivalent

#0050041 10 24# WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK BLACK TINT WINDOW ENVELOPE 500/BOX

#10 Security Envelopes w/Window, V-Flap

500/Box

BOX $17.2500 503130180 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

White Wove or equivalent

#0050030 10 24# WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK BLACK TINT REGULAR ENVELOPE 500/BOX

#10 Security Envelopes w/o Window, V-Flap

500/Box

BOX $15.3900 503130185 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

500/BX

White Wove or equivalent

#0002946 6-3/4 24# WHITE WOVE MONROE BRAND REGULAR ENVELOPE 500/BOX

#6 3/4 Envelopes

24lb

BOX $13.3300 503130190 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

28# 6 X 9 CENVEO BROWN KRAFT CATALOG ENVELOPE LATEX FLAP 500/CTN

6 x 9 28# Brown Kraft Catalog Envelope Latex Flap

500/Ctn

CARTON $75.8700 503130195 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

10 X 13 28# SAYBROOK BROWN KRAFT CATALOG ENVELOPE LATEX FLAP 500/CTN

10 x 13 28# Brown Kraft Catalog Envelope Latex Flap

500/Ctn

CARTON $88.8000 503130200 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group VIIISub Classification:

12Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

#0050027 9 X 12 24# BROWN KRAFT SAYBROOK CATALOG ENVELOPE 500/CTN

9 x 12 Manilla Catalog Envelopes

500/Ctn

CARTON $48.5900 503130205 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

White Wove or equivalent

#0050036 6 X 9 24# WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK BOOKLET ENVELOPE 500/CTN

6 x 9 Gummed Booklet 24# Envelopes

500/Ctn

CARTON $18.6000 503130210 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

White Wove or equivalent

#0048819 9 X 12 24# WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK CATALOG ENVELOPE 500/CTN

9 X 12 Catalog 24# Envelope

500/Ctn

CARTON $36.2300 503130212 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

White Wove or equivalent

#0050032 6 X 9 24# WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK CATALOG ENVELOPE 500/CTN

6 x 9 24# Gummed Catalog Envelopes

500/Ctn

CARTON $23.0900 503130215 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

White Wove or equivalent

#0050142 9 X 12 28# WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK PS SEAL CATALOG ENVELOPE 500/CTN

9 x 12 White 28# Peel & Seal Catalog Envelopes

500/Ctn

CARTON $58.3900 503130220 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

White Wove or equivalent

#0050143 10 24# WINDOW WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK PS SEAL ENVELOPE 2500/CTN

#10 24# Window Peel & Seal Envelopes

2500/Ctn; Full Cartons

CARTON $157.9000 503130225 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

White Wove or equivalent

#0048091 10 24# WINDOW WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK PS SEAL ENVELOPE 2500/CTN

#10 Plain 24# Peal & Seal Envelopes

2500/Ctn; Full Cartons

CARTON $146.6300 503130230 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

White Wove or equivalent

#0050044 A2 24# WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK ANNOUNCEMENT ENVELOPES 1000/CTN

A2 #24 Envelopes; White Wove (4 3/8 x 5 3/4)

1000/Ctn

CARTON $36.4800 503130235 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group VIIISub Classification:

13Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

1000/Ctn

White Wove or equivalent

A9 24# WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK PS ANNOUNCEMENT ENVELOPE 1000/CTN 5 CTN MINIMUM 2 WKS AFTER RECEIPT OF 

ORDER, QTY TOLERANCE +/- 20%

A9 24# White Wove Peel and Seel Announcement Envelope (5 3/4 x 

8 3/4)

Qty tolerance: +/-20%

CARTON $119.3300 503130240 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

500/Ctn

White Wove or equivalent

#0050036 6 X 9 24# WHITE WOVE SAYBROOK BOOKLET ENVELOPE 500/CTN

6 x 9 White Booklet Envelopes

SAMPLE REQUIRED

CARTON $18.6000 503130245 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

500/Ctn

14# PAPERCONE ZIPSTICK TYVEK 1ST CLASS ENVELOPE 500/CTN

Tvvek 1st Class Envelope

Pull & Seal, 9 1/2" x 12 1/2" opened

CARTON $220.3500 503130250 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

Bottom: 1" x 3 1/2" L - 7/8" B - 5/8"

Used with Finance Manager Software

2500/Ctn

9 24# WHITE WOVE BLUE DOUBLE TINT WINDOW SPECIAL ENVELOPE 2500/CTN 4 CTN MINIMUM 4 WEEKS AFTER 

RECEIPT OF ORDER, QTY TOLERANCE +/- 20%

#9 24# White Wove Blue Double Tint Window Special Envelope

Top: 7/8" x 3 1/2" L - 3/8"  B - 2 7/16"

CARTON $404.7000 503130255 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group-XSub Classification:

14Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

5000/Ctn

Domtar Earthchoice or equivalent

20# EARTHCHOICE MULTIPURPOSE PAPER COLORS 30% RECYCLED 5000/CTN

20/50# Multi-Use Colored Paper; 8.5 x 11; 30% Recycled

Assorted Colors

CARTON $60.6500 503130280 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

5000/Ctn

Brite Hue or equivalent

20# EARTHCHOICE MULTIPURPOSE PAPER COLORS 30% RECYCLED 5000/CTN

20/50# Multi-Use Colored Paper; 8.5 x 14; 30% Recycled

Assorted Colors

CARTON $83.4500 503130285 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

2500/Ctn

Brite Hue or equivalent

20# EARTHCHOICE MULTIPURPOSE PAPER COLORS 30% RECYCLED 2500/CTN

20/50# Multi-Use Colored Paper; 11 x 17; 30% Recycled

Assorted Colors

CARTON $65.6000 503130290 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

Brite Hue or equivalent

8.5 X 11 60# EARTHCHOICE HOTS COLORS 30% RECYCLED 5000/CTN

24/60# Multi-Use Colored Paper; 8.5 x 11; 30% Recycled

Assorted Colors

CARTON $95.0000 503130295 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

2500/Ctn

Brite Hue or equivalent

11 X 17 60# EARTHCHOICE HOTS COLORS 30% RECYCLED 2500/CTN

24/60# Multi-Use Colored Paper; 11 x 17; 30% Recycled

Assorted Colors

CARTON $98.9000 503130300 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

and letterheads. Assorted Colors

2000/Ctn

Domtar Earthchoice or equivalent

8.5 X 11 65# EARTHCHOICE OPAQUE COVER COLORS 2500/CTN

65# Cover Paper; 8.5 x 11

Used for business cards, brochures, flyers, report covers, manuals, 

books,

CARTON $79.5800 503130310 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group-XSub Classification:

15Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

and annual reports.

2000/Ctn

Dynamite White

Domtar Earthchoice or equivalent

#0036187 8.5 X 11 67# WHITE EARTHCHOICE VELLUM BRISTOL 2000/CTN

67# Bristol Paper; 8.5 x 11

Perfect for advertising, direct mail, postcards, announcements,

CARTON $50.3000 503130315 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

and annual reports.

2000/Ctn

Peppermint Green

Domtar Earthchoice or equivalent

#0045262 8.5 X 11 67# GREEN EARTHCHOICE VELLUM BRISTOL 2000/CTN

67# Bristol Paper; 8.5 x 11

Perfect for advertising, direct mail, postcards, announcements,

CARTON $52.8800 503130320 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

and annual reports.

1000/Ctn

White

Domtar Earthchoice or equivalent

#0045266 11 X 17 67# WHITE EARTHCHOICE VELLUM BRISTOL 1000/CTN

67# Bristol Paper; 11 x 17

Perfect for advertising, direct mail, postcards, announcements,

CARTON $52.8800 503130325 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

and annual reports.

1000/Ctn

Peppermint Green

Domtar Earthchoice or equivalent

#0045268 11 X 17 67# GREEN EARTHCHOICE VELLUM BRISTOL 1000/CTN

67# Bristol Paper 11 x 17

Perfect for advertising, direct mail, postcards, announcements,

CARTON $55.4600 503130330 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions



Group-XISub Classification:

16Page: 04/26/2019 Paper: Copy, Card, Computer, NCR, Misc, Envelopes

-05/01/2019 07/31/2019Period Range:Bid Opening: 04/18/2019

Description/Brand/Alternative/Variance Unit Price Vendor

Awarded Vendors

Awarded

Supplies Catalog    (By Category)

#0044902 8.5 X 11 20# WHITE VERTICAL PERF 1/2" ON 11" SIDE 2500/CTN

8 1/2  x  11 Pre Perfed, 20# White Paper

Perfed 1/2" from the left hand side down the 11" dimension

CARTON $73.8600 503130340 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

Perf. Every 3 2/3"; creates three 3 2/3" Forms

2500/Ctn

#0044100 8.5 X 11 20# WHITE HORIZONTAL PERF EVERY 3-2/3" 2500/CTN

Perforated Laser Cut Sheets

8 1/2" x 11"; 20# White

CARTON $73.8600 503130345 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

Perf. Every 3 2/3"; creates three 3 2/3" forms

2500/Ctn

#  48265 8.5 X 11 24# WHITE HORIZONTAL PERF EVERY 3-2/3" 2500/CTN

Perforated Laser Cut Sheets

8 1/2" x 11"; 24# White

CARTON $84.8000 503130350 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

Bond Laser #3

Perfed horizontal 3 5/8" from bottom

2500/Ctn

#0048034 8.5 X 11 20# WHITE HORIZONTAL PERF AT 3-5/8" 2500/CTN

Perforated Laser Bond Sheets

8 1/2" x 11"

CARTON $73.8600 503130355 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

FanOut or equivalent

0038697 FANOUT PADDING ADHESIVE 4 GAL/CTN *FULL CTN ONLY*

Padding Adhesive

Gallon

GALLON $281.2300 503130357 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions

FanOut or equivalent

#0028741 NEKOOSA FANOUT PADDING ADHESIVE 16QTS/CTN

Padding Adhesive

Quart

QUART $93.7400 503130359 4 /  2019

Economy Products & Solutions


